
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JANUARY 2025

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
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 42 42ALBANY EAST  4 01-202436 R012835  0-3 0 0 32166 UNITED STATES

 44 42CENTRAL  4 03-202436 R012836  2 0 0 0 22166 UNITED STATES

 26 27CORVALLIS  4 03-202436 R012839 -1-5 0 0 42166 UNITED STATES

 37 41COTTAGE GROVE  4 04-202436 R012840 -4-6 0 0 22166 UNITED STATES

 6 6ELKTON  4 04-202436 R012843  0-1 0 0 12166 UNITED STATES

 51 57EUGENE DOWNTOWN  4 02-202436 R012844 -6-7 0 0 12166 UNITED STATES

 20 20EUGENE BETHEL  4 02-202436 R012845  0-1 0 0 12166 UNITED STATES

 16 15FLORENCE SIUSLAW  4 03-202436 R012848  1-1 1 0 12166 UNITED STATES

 30 38GARDINER REEDSPORT  4 04-202436 R012849 -8-10 0 0 22166 UNITED STATES

 71 57JUNCTION CITY  4 03-202436 R012851  14 0 0 3 112166 UNITED STATES

 14 14KEIZER  4 01-202436 R012852  0 0 0 0 02166 UNITED STATES

 22 22MAPLETON  4 03-202436 R012854  0-1 0 1 02166 UNITED STATES

 16 15MILL CITY  4 01-202436 R012856  1-1 0 0 22166 UNITED STATES

 21 17NEWPORT  4 04-202436 R012858  4 0 0 0 42166 UNITED STATES

 13 13PHILOMATH  4 10-202336 R012861  0 0 0 0 02166 UNITED STATES

 8 8SALEM DOWNTOWN  4 02-202436 R012864  0 0 0 0 02166 UNITED STATES

 7 7SALEM NORTH EAST  4 03-202336 R012865  0 0 0 0 02166 UNITED STATES

 11 11SOUTH SALEM  4 01-202436 R012866  0-1 0 0 12166 UNITED STATES

 23 23SILVERTON  4 12-202336 R012868  0 0 0 0 02166 UNITED STATES

 28 28SPRINGFIELD  4 04-202436 R012869  0 0 0 0 02166 UNITED STATES

 9 9STAYTON  4 04-202436 R012871  0 0 0 0 02166 UNITED STATES

 14 14SALEM WEST  4 04-202436 R012875  0 0 0 0 02166 UNITED STATES

 32 28YACHATS  4 04-202436 R012876  4-2 0 0 62166 UNITED STATES

 8 6LAKESIDE  4 12-202336 R030507  2-2 0 0 42166 UNITED STATES

 9 9ALVADORE-FRANKLIN L C  4 02-202436 R036571  0 0 0 0 02166 UNITED STATES

 7 8MOUNT ANGEL  4 11-202336 R039151 -1-1 0 0 02166 UNITED STATES

 15 16WALDPORT  4 04-202436 R054479 -1-2 1 0 02166 UNITED STATES

 26 26MOHAWK VALLEY  4 02-202436 R068846  0-1 0 0 12166 UNITED STATES

 4 4DALLAS  4 11-202336 R068911  0 0 0 0 02166 UNITED STATES

 10 10WOODBURN  4 02-202436 R083004  0 0 0 0 02166 UNITED STATES

 5 5JEFFERSON  4 02-202436 R106694  0 0 0 0 02166 UNITED STATES

 22 19CENTRAL LINN  4 03-202436 R107930  3 0 0 0 32166 UNITED STATES

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  4  2  45  667 657  49  10 32
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